
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

90 

1 

86 

200 

87 

71 

111 

199 

3 

7 

37 

25 

22 

21 

Name 

Vitor MARQUES 

Ian OLIVEIRA 

Rodrigo BENINI 

Maicon LOPES 

Maicon MARQUES 

Diego SCHUNCK 

Cafu 

Adriano LEISER 

Paulo Cesar 

Pablo SOUZA 

Magnos 

Gabriel ALVES 

Toni MACHADO 

Vilmar REIS 

Class 

TORNADO 

4T 

4T 

2T 

TORNADO 

TORNADO 

4T 

4T 

TORNADO 

TORNADO 

4T 

2T 

4T 

2T 

Best Tm 

1:02.599 

1:03.457 

1:03.991 

1:04.041 

1:04.761 

1:04.896 

1:09.576 

1:10.202 

1:10.754 

1:11.160 

1:12.763 

1:19.456 

1:24.024 

3:20.773 

Diff 

0.858 

1.392 

1.442 

2.162 

2.297 

6.977 

7.603 

8.155 

8.561 

10.164 

16.857 

21.425 

2:18.174 

In Lap 

3 

5 

7 

2 

7 

2 

4 

7 

5 

2 

6 

4 

1 

1 

Best Speed 

77,637 

76,587 

75,948 

75,889 

75,045 

74,889 

69,852 

69,229 

68,689 

68,297 

66,792 

61,166 

57,841 

24,206 

2nd Best 

1:03.708 

1:03.556 

1:04.029 

1:04.364 

1:06.262 

1:05.351 

1:12.381 

1:10.563 

1:11.704 

1:15.504 

1:13.265 

1:19.482 

2:54.674 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

CITADINO DE TAQUARA - 3ª Etapa 

MOTO 

TREINO 1 MOTO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:11:51 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

01/07/2018 10:30 


